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ST-ST UPC OS2 Duplex SM Fiber Cable
0.5M
When engineering a high speed and bandwidth heavy network over long
distances, there is no doubt that a fiber optic cable network is the most efficient
and cost-effective choice.

The ProXtend fiber optic patch cable range supports full duplex singlemode
and multimode communication through cables with a transparent glass core,
that are coated in a LSZH jacket and able to withstand temperatures from -20
up to 70 degrees Celsius.

Especificaciones

Features Color producto Yellow

Conector 1 ST

Conector 2 ST

Conector 2 género Male

Diámetro del núcleo 9 µm

Diámetro del revestimiento 125 µm

Estructura modo fibra Single-mode

Full duplex Yes

Género del conector Male

Longitud del cable 0,5 m

Material cubierta Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH)

Pérdida de devolución 55 dB

Pérdida de inserción 30 dB

Plug and play Yes

Tipo de fibra óptica OS2

Tipo de pulido de conector UPC

Velocidad de transferencia de
datos

2 Gbit/s

Operational conditions Temperatura de funcionamiento
(T-T)

-20 - 70 °C

Packaging data Cantidad por pack 1 pieza(s)

Technical details Certificados de sostenibilidad RoHS

Compliance certificates RoHS

Vendor information Brand Name ProXtend

Warranty 30 Año/s

Weight & dimensions Diámetro del cable 2 mm
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Weight & dimensions Radio de curvatura 5 cm
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